N—
PLAYER POINTS MATRIX

I ELITE MENS & MIXED NETBALL

)

eague

Men's Open -
Men's Open -
Men's Open -
Men's Open -
Men's Open -
Men's Open -
Men's Open -
Men's Open -
- Anytime prior

Men's Open

2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012

Men's Open Res 1 -
Men's Open Res 1 -
Men's Open Res 1 -
Men's Open Res 1 -
Men's Open Res 1 -
Men's Open Res 1 -
Men's Open Res 1 -

2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014

Anytime prior

Mixed Open -
Mixed Open -
Mixed Open -
Mixed Open -
Mixed Open -
- 2014

Mixed Open

Mixed Open -
- Anytime prior

Mixed Open

2019
2018
2017
2016
2015

2013

N NNWWDMNDAMNWM

Mixed Reserves

Men's Open Res 2
Men's 23 Reserves

o

Men's 23 & Under -
Men's 23 & Under -
Men's 23 & Under -
Men's 23 & Under -
Men's 23 & Under -
Men's 23 & Under -
Men's 23 & Under - Anytime prior

2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014

OO = =2 NDNW

Please note:

If Men's Open or Mixed Open was the highest level played, player can never

drop below 2 points*

*Even if said player has since played for another team, the lowest they can

ever drop to is 2 points.

All points are based on last team played in - with the above exception.

Player points also applies for players that have played for other states.

Boy’s 20 & Under 2019 -3
Boy’s 20 & Under 2018 -2
Boy’s 20 & Under 2017 -1
Boy’s 20 & Under 2016 0
Boy’s 20 Reserves 2019 -4
Boy’s 20 Reserves 2018 -3
Boy’s 20 Reserves 2017 -2
Boy’s 20 Reserves 2016 -1
Boy’s 20 Reserves 2015 0
Boy’s 17 & Under 2019 -5
Boy’s 17 & Under 2018 -4
Boy’s 17 & Under 2017 -3
Boy’s 17 & Under 2016 -2
Boy’s 17 & Under 2015 -1
Boy’s 17 & Under 2014 0
Boy’s 17 Reserves 2019 -6
Boy’s 17 Reserves 2018 -5
Boy’s 17 Reserves 2017 -4
Boy’s 17 Reserves 2016 -3
Boy’s 17 Reserves 2015 -2
Boy’s 17 Reserves 2014 -1
Boy’s 17 Reserves 2013 0




