

PLAYER POINTS MATRIX

Men's Open - 2019	5
Men's Open - 2018	5
Men's Open - 2017	4
Men's Open - 2016	4
Men's Open - 2015	3
Men's Open - 2014	3
Men's Open - 2013	2
Men's Open - 2012	2
Men's Open - Anytime prior	2

Mixe	ed Open - 2019	5
Mixe	ed Open - 2018	4
Mixe	ed Open - 2017	4
Mixe	ed Open - 2016	3
Mixe	ed Open - 2015	3
Mixe	ed Open - 2014	2
Mixe	ed Open - 2013	2
Mixe	ed Open - Anytime prior	2

Men's Open Res 1 - 2019	3
Men's Open Res 1 - 2018	2
Men's Open Res 1 - 2017	2
Men's Open Res 1 - 2016	1
Men's Open Res 1 - 2015	1
Men's Open Res 1 - 2014	0
Men's Open Res 1 - Anytime prior	0

Mixed Reserves	0
Men's Open Res 2	0
Men's 23 Reserves	0

Men's 23 & Under - 2019	3
Men's 23 & Under - 2018	2
Men's 23 & Under - 2017	2
Men's 23 & Under - 2016	1
Men's 23 & Under - 2015	1
Men's 23 & Under - 2014	0
Men's 23 & Under - Anytime prior	0

Boy's 20 & Under Boy's 20 & Under	2019	-3
Boy's 20 & Under	2018	-2
Boy's 20 & Under	2017	-1
Boy's 20 & Under	2016	0

Boy's 20 Reserves	2019	-4
Boy's 20 Reserves	2018	-3
Boy's 20 Reserves	2017	-2
Boy's 20 Reserves	2016	-1
Boy's 20 Reserves	2015	0

Boy's 17 & Under	2019	-5
Boy's 17 & Under Boy's 17 & Under	2018	-4
Boy's 17 & Under	2017	-3
Boy's 17 & Under	2016	-2
Boy's 17 & Under	2015	-1
Boy's 17 & Under	2014	0

Boy's 17 Reserves	2019	-6
Boy's 17 Reserves	2018	-5
Boy's 17 Reserves	2017	-4
Boy's 17 Reserves	2016	-3
Boy's 17 Reserves	2015	-2
Boy's 17 Reserves	2014	-1
Boy's 17 Reserves	2013	0

Please note:

If Men's Open or Mixed Open was the highest level played, player can never drop below 2 points*

*Even if said player has since played for another team, the lowest they can ever drop to is 2 points.

All points are based on last team played in - with the above exception.

Player points also applies for players that have played for other states.